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1st
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Ohio Athletic Committee

2017 GRADE SCHOOL STATE PLACERS

DIV. 140 LBS

Devin Brumley
Samuel Jones

Rylen Wax
Cameron Middleton
Brody Mcnabb
Clayton Hernandez
Mason Bodach
Rukus Springer

DIV. 150 LBS
Cohen Reer

Hakeen Garcia
Avery Conroy

Nolan Haggerty
Jayden Maillard
Brandon Woodward
Langston Mcclain
Miles Taylor

DIV. 160 LBS
Cortez Beam
Phoenix Hunter
Layne Miller
Zeke Dushane
Tandon Gramlich
Kenneth Purden
Blake Terwilliger
Jarrett Norris

DIV. 2 45 LBS
Cohen Little
Timothy Stutzman
Carmello Kolb
Derion Williams

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

DIV. 145 LBS
Cayden Newark
Semaj Andrews
Trevon Frazier
Jacob Summers
Drake Longgood
Jayce Nixon
Carter Roeder
Ashton Scott

DIV. 155 LBS
Kameron Bedel
Gavin Cantera
Tommy Rowlands
Bryce Bender
Brenden Bosco
Nikari Isaacs
Mason Hattery
Braylon Boyd

DIV.175LBS
Tommy Kozlowski
Colt Gamble
Kolton Wymer
Maddox Pinter
David Price

Logan Pozderac
Ryder Buxton
Ronan Weithofer

DIV. 2 50 LBS
Tristan Jackson

Seth Williams-Cavazos

Conner Whitely
Jarreau Walker



5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

Collin Bagdonas
Henry Craiglow
Oliver Lester
Connor Bagdonas

DIV. 2 55 LBS
Carter Trukovich
Yhantg Irwin
Grey Burnett
Tommy Hohn
Karson Jenkins
Demarco Kates
Caleb Curry
Kaiden Barker

DIV. 2 61 LBS
Ronald Johnson
Andrew Sorensen
Brennan Warwick
Josiah Puller
Jaden Griffith
Caden Boyd
Tanner Toth
Bodie Martin

DIV.2 70 LBS
River Reed
Hayden Jones
Louden Dixon
Allan Woodward
Jeron Potts
Conner Hattery
Zachary Aquila
Andersen Evans

DIV. 2 85 LBS
Danny Zmorowski
Nolan Blackburn
Jackson Phillips
Brody Zoul
Garfield Allen
Daniel Hoke
Hines Ford

Carter Feltner

DIV. 3 55 LBS
Marshall Morency

5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

Emmanuel Turner
Brandon Bickerton
Jack Brock

Justyn Bamba

DIV. 2 58 LBS
Marcello Helton
Colt Clark
Xander Gfell-King
Gabriel Chaplin
Cael Lowdermilk
Zachary Burdine
Lukas Jordan

Joe Schnurstein

DIV. 2 65 LBS

Jake Hughes

Blake Frantz

John Manley

Gage Croley

Kyle Jardine

Ryan Siler
Geordan Mcknight
Ashton Turner

DIV.2 75 LBS
Don Spillers
Malakii Pinkelton
Caige Horak
Presley Stewart
Cameron Smith
Matt Palmer
Dylan Miller
Ayden Kendrick

DIV. 2 120 LBS
Alex Taylor
Marquis Lucas
Joey Ma
Chandler Moore
Edward Farrar
Logan Souders
Carlos Smith
Aiden Pelfrey

DIV. 3 60 LBS
Neal Krysty



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Chad Graham
Carson Adkins
Timothy Mazur
Konner Lambers
Rocco Czarnecki
Anthony Sindelar
Tristan Eckles

DIV. 3 65 LBS
Jace Jett

Mason Rohr
Jay'Veon Clinton
Cowin Becker
Christian Fretwell
Ty Wilson

Calix Lemp

Joey Ditullio

DIV.3 71 LBS

Joseph Sanderferjr
Carson Campbell
Brody Saccoccia
Gabriel Vance

Shawn Bamba

Kyan Hendricks
Christopher Maloney
Marshall Geckler

DIV. 3 80 LBS
Brock Durbin
Chase Crutchley
Carson Thomas
Dylan Hereford
Jacob Lyons
Landen Johnson
Bradley Eaton
Champ Delancy

DIV. 3 95 LBS
Evan Rizzo

Josiah Leonard
Dillon Badiu
Kamdon Morrison
Aiden Peterson
Alex Boske

David Guiler
Magnus Violet

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Kaiyon Mckinney
Christian Fried
Ethan Timar
Joseph Curry
Marco Cartella
Calob Heilman
John Green

DIV. 3 68 LBS

Jared Johnston
Wyatt Brock
Garrison Weisner
Aiden King

Jovanni Greco
Salvatore Palmisano
Lane Thacker

Aiden Croley

DIV. 3 75 LBS
Adam Butler

Cj Fisher

Holden Huhn
Bryson Earley
Grayson Woodcock
Evan Chmielewski
Londen Murphy
Quake Beatty

DIV. 3 85 LBS
Tristan Mckibben
Devin Farley
Gino Perrine
Matt Kowalski
Braylen Landrum
Daylan Hereford
Tyson Seesholtz
Aj Dolph

DIV.3 110 LBS
Xander Myers
Riley Mcpherson
Logan Niceswanger
Caleb Cunningham
Behlen Waugh
Antonio Torres
Chase Bond

Carson Mize



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV. 3 130 LBS
Joseph Beatty
Nico Traczyk
Keyshawn Stevens
Tyriq Fisher

Brady Sullivan
Austin Alvarez
Braylen Johnson
Jeffery Blair

DIV. 4 65 LBS
Jaxon Joy

Javaan Yarbrough
Gunner Havens
Jericho Quinter
Elijah Campbell
Adam Mattin
Cole Schulke
Trevor Wilcox

DIV.4 75 LBS

Elijah Spencer

Sam Cartella

Vinnie D'Alessandro
Sterling Segal
Austin Mcburney
Antenio Louis
Kohen Horvath
Eugene Harney

DIV. 4 85 LBS
Ethan Birden

Max Hermes
Cameron Brooks
Jacob Keirn

Joey Vazsonyi
Christian Giltz
Jeremy Olszko
Nicholas Humphrys

DIV. 4 95 LBS
Julien Griffith
Jeremy Ginter
Andrew Supers
Angelo Seitz
Charlie Mitchell

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIV. 3 160 LBS
Nicholas Bowser
Mark Stankorb
Keegan Jacks
Luke Cox

Axle Saling

Evan Smigelski
Tyler Obrien
Jacob Marquetant

DIV. 4 70 LBS

Dillon Campbell
Omar Ayoub
Christopher Earnest
Ryan Bennett
Brock Herman
Nicholas Smith
Ashtan Hendricks
Micah Cottrell

DIV. 4 80 LBS

Eric Williams
Dy'Vaire Vandyke
Conner Kleinberg
Terry Langley
Chase Vanderhorst
Matthew Hart
Anwar Alli

Devyn Vanest

DIV. 490 LBS
Kamden Hughes
Maclain Morency
Clarence Hester
Connor Smith
Jason Shaffer
Kaden King

Jack Lee

Benicio Torres

DIV. 4 100 LBS
Carter Neves
Edward Neitenbach
Rayvon Rogan
Landon Campbell
Landon Cook



6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Elijah Jacks
Luke Tucholski
Frank Sullivant

DIV.4 110 LBS
Connor Havill
Camden Mcdanel
Colton Powers
Dylan Newsome
Jonny Slaper

Luke Vanadia
Jonathan Metzger
Jonathan Norwood

DIV. 4 130 LBS
Dylan Russo
Lukas Stiles
Roclen Bettura
Ryan Price
Wyatt Ferguson
Landen Sword
Brenden Barlett
Broch Mansor

DIV. 4 180 LBS
Tanner Hott
Marshal Bier
Wyatt Shaw
Brandon Abram
Joseph Thurston
Isaac Aldridge
Lucas Thomas
David Ray

6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Brennan Stout
Antony Onopko
Bryce Hesselbart

DIV. 4 120 LBS
Alex Taylor
Marquis Lucas
Joey Ma
Chandler Moore
Edward Farrar
Logan Souders
Carlos Smith
Aiden Pelfrey

DIV. 4 140 LBS
Jackson Dougherty
Wyatt Waldron
Elijah Llewellyn
Aidan Fockler
Tristen Greatorex
Hayden Randolph
Cohen Hickman
Mike Millin



